

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1110 OF 2012

Gopal S/o Raghunath Mantri ...PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Mah. Thr. S.d.o. And L.a.o. Akola AndRESPONDENT
Anr

S.A. MOHTA for Petitioner

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J

DATE : 16th April, 2024

P.C. :

S O to 08/05/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)